Ajman Arabian Horse Championship (C
European Conference of
N ati Onal) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Ajman, United Arab
Emirates
05 Jan 2024, Yearling Fillies

C

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D NAFAYES
Colour: grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: E.S. REFRAF
Colour: grey

Owner: HASSAN
SAIF SAEED
HAMMAD ALZAABI

Name: ABHA
Colour: grey
Owner: GALADARI
STABLE

Name: E.S.
SHARQIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

Score Detail
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ZSQ GHAZIL
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ZAYED SAAD
AYEDH HEZAM
ALQAHTANI

Name: MDS REEMA
Colour: grey

Owner: QUSAI MOHD
SAEED ALI
OBAIDALLA

Name: TALA AL
BADEE

Colour: grey

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA AZZA BINT
SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

Name: SQ RAAQIA
Colour: grey
Owner: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MDS LOULOU
Colour: bay

Owner: QUSAI MOHD
SAEED ALI
OBAIDALLA

90.7

90.4

90.4

90.4

90.2

r
o |
17.5
15.5
19.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

17.5
15.5
19.5

17.5
14.5
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

18
14.5
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

18
15
18.5

17.5
15.5
19.5

18
15.5
19

18
15.5
19.5

17.5
15.5
19

18
15.5
19.5

18
15
19



10th

11th

11th

13th

14th

Name: RAFIYA
Colour: grey

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA MARIAM
BINT SULTAN BIN
AHMED ALQASSEMI

Name: G.S. DHAY
Colour: grey

Owner: SAEED
ALSRAIQI ALI DUHAI
ALKAABI

Name: A H TARFAH
Colour: bay

Owner: Helal Obaid
Ali Maran
Almansoori

Name: HEYAM AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALED
SULAIMAN RASHED
ABDULLA ALNUAIMI

Name: DEEMAT
ALYASAT

Colour: grey
Owner: ALYASAT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.1

89.9

89.9

89

88.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19




Judges

Name: TEJAN AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

Name: GHYAHEB AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

Name: HELWA AL
SENDIAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Khaled
Chaaban

A.A. = Dhabiyah Alqubaisi, AE
A.A. m Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

M.A. = Mohammed Al Khamis, KW

R.A. = Reem Al Sultan, KW
S.A. = Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM
Y.A. = Yousef Al Ali, AE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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